Traffic Stops, Warn:

Traffic Stops, Citation:

Property Checks:
Liquor Inspections:
Assist Other:
Ordinance Violation
Aban. Vehicle

Open Door

lllegal Dumping

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft

Other

July Police Report 2021

37
10
14
7
1

16

Time: Minutes
71

158

58

165

Calls in the Village taken by other Departments:

Domestic-1
Hazard - 1
Check Welfare -1

Fuel Purchased:

Chief Phil Hruska

Trouble W/Subject - 1

Alarm -1

74.8



